Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No:

INV1977359

LEPRECHAUN
LPC319DSF
LPA407335
1FDXE4FS2CDB24019

| MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP
| 5411 SOUTH I-35W
ALVARADO, TX 76009

210-COPPER COPPER GEO INTERIOR COLOR 1 $0.00
210-CIERAC  CIERA CHERRY WOOD GRAIN 1 $0.00
210-1620  FULL PAINT 1 $7,242.75
210-FIREOP  FIRE OPAL FULL PAINT 1 $0.00
210-2491-1 39" TV ON ELECTRIC LIFT 1 $1,297.75
210-2369-3 EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT CENTER 1 $1,080.25

32" TV / DVD / STEREO / SPEAKERS
210-99 LEPRECHAUN VALUE PAK 1 $0.00
210-919-1 XL PACKAGE 1 $2,892.75

UPGRADED SOFA, 2 TONE SEAT COVERS,

WOOD GRAIN DSH APPLIQUE, CAB OVER

PRIVACY CURTAIN, BLACK REFER INSERT,

LAV MEDICINE CABINET W/UNDERMOUNT

COMPOSITE SINK. REAR TRUNK

COMPOSITE LIDS, FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP,

FIBERGLASS REAR BEZEL & BODY COLOR

PAINTED BUMPER, MOLDED FIBERGLASS

RUNNING BOARDS, UPGRADED KITCHEN

FAUCET, UPGRADED LAV FAUCET
210-386 15,000 BTU AC W/HEAT PUMP 1 $471.25
210-10071  DUAL COACH BATTERIES 1 $137.75
210-56 6 GALLON GAS/ELECTRIC E.I. WATER 1 $137.75

HEATER
210-812  AIR ASSIST SUSPENSION 1 $362.50
210-10144-1 ALUMINUM RIMS 1 $1,442.75
210-10094  EXTERIOR CAMP KITCHEN & GRILL 1 $1,297.75
210-2105  ELECTRIC FIREPLACE 1 $427.75
210-1885  SIDE VIEW CAMERAS ° 1 $427.75
210-1175  HEATED EXTERIOR MIRRORS W/REMOTE 1 $326.25
210-817  HYDRAULIC AUTO LEVELING JACKS 1 $3,472.75
210-645  ONAN 4.0 KW GAS GENERATOR 1 $717.75
210312 CONVECTION MICROWAVE 1 $282.75

i,

$88,152.75

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

$25,465.20

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION,




S

210-1585
210-1705
210-096
210-447
210-950
210-FORD-1
210-2503-1
210-2503-2
210-99
210-RV
210-F
210-FS
210-T

LPA407335
1FDXE4FS2CDB24019

SPARE TIRE
REAR LADDER

HEATED TANKS

CHILD SAFETY NET & LADDER

TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
2012 FORD CHASSIS CREDIT (-$485)
SWIVEL DRIVER SEAT (FORD ONLY)
SWIVEL PASSENGER SEAT (FORD ONLY)
EXTERIOR PRIVACY WINDSHIELD COVER
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT

FUEL SURCHARGE

TOLLS

$413.25
$137.75
$216.05
$181.25
$58.00
$0.00
$375.55
$375.55
$143.55
$0.00
$1,147.00
$382.00
$17.00

L S e e e N S S T N ey

$88,152.75

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

$25,465

.20

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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