Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV1977359

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: **SERIAL NO.:** LEPRECHAUN

VIN NO.:

LPC319DSF LPA407335 1FDXE4FS2CDB24019 SHIP TO **ADDRESS:**

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP 5411 SOUTH I-35W ALVARADO, TX 76009

	Optional Equipment Installed	d By Manufact	urer	
210-COPPER	COPPER GEO INTERIOR COLOR	1	\$0.00	
210-CIERAC	CIERA CHERRY WOOD GRAIN	1	\$0.00	
210-1620	FULL PAINT	1	\$7,242.75	
210-FIREOP	FIRE OPAL FULL PAINT	1	\$0.00	
210-2491-1	39" TV ON ELECTRIC LIFT	1	\$1,297.75	
210-2369-3	EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT CENTER 32" TV / DVD / STEREO / SPEAKERS	1	\$1,080.25	
210-99	LEPRECHAUN VALUE PAK	1	\$0.00	
210-919-1	XL PACKAGE UPGRADED SOFA, 2 TONE SEAT COVERS, WOOD GRAIN DSH APPLIQUE, CAB OVER PRIVACY CURTAIN, BLACK REFER INSERT, LAV MEDICINE CABINET W/UNDERMOUNT COMPOSITE SINK. REAR TRUNK COMPOSITE LIDS, FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP, FIBERGLASS REAR BEZEL & BODY COLOR PAINTED BUMPER, MOLDED FIBERGLASS RUNNING BOARDS, UPGRADED KITCHEN FAUCET, UPGRADED LAV FAUCET	1	\$2,892.75	
210-386	15,000 BTU AC W/HEAT PUMP	1	\$471.25	
210-10071	DUAL COACH BATTERIES	. 1	\$137.75	
210-56	6 GALLON GAS/ELECTRIC E.I. WATER HEATER	1	\$137.75	
210-812	AIR ASSIST SUSPENSION	1	\$362.50	
210-10144-1	ALUMINUM RIMS	1	\$1,442.75	
210-10094	EXTERIOR CAMP KITCHEN & GRILL	1	\$1,297.75	
210-2105	ELECTRIC FIREPLACE	1	\$427.75	
210-1885	SIDE VIEW CAMERAS	1	\$427.75	
210-1175	HEATED EXTERIOR MIRRORS W/REMOTE	1	\$326.25	
210-817	HYDRAULIC AUTO LEVELING JACKS	1	\$3,472.75	
210-645	ONAN 4.0 KW GAS GENERATOR	1	\$717.75	
210-312	CONVECTION MICROWAVE	1	\$282.75	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$88,152.75	\$25,465.20	\$113,617.95

Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV1977359

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: LEPRECHAUN LPC319DSF LPA407335

VIN NO.: 1FDXE4FS2CDB24019

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP 5411 SOUTH I-35W ALVARADO, TX 76009

210-1585	SPARE TIRE	1	\$413.25
210-1705	REAR LADDER	1	\$137.75
210-096	HEATED TANKS	1	\$216.05
210-447	CHILD SAFETY NET & LADDER	1	\$181.25
210-950	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1	\$58.00
210-FORD-1	2012 FORD CHASSIS CREDIT (-\$485)	1	\$0.00
210-2503-1	SWIVEL DRIVER SEAT (FORD ONLY)	1	\$375.55
210-2503-2	SWIVEL PASSENGER SEAT (FORD ONLY)	1	\$375.55
210-99	EXTERIOR PRIVACY WINDSHIELD COVER	1	\$143.55
210-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00
210-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,147.00
210-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$382.00
210-T	TOLLS	1	\$17.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$88,152.75	\$25,465.20	\$113,617.95